Features
3-8 Industrial Flat Panel Monitors 3-9www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ Lifespan 100 million touches (resistive)
220 million touches (capactive)
Ordering Information
§ FPM-3150TVE Industrial flat panel monitor, VGA interface 15" LCD
display and AC 100~230 V input 48W power adapter
§ FPM-3150TVE-T FPM-3150TVE with analog resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
§ FPM-3150TVE-TC FPM-3150TVE with capacitive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
§ FPM-3150 Rack-MT Mounting kit for 19" industrial rack
§ 1700155000 5 M VGA cable for FPM-series
§ 9689000355 RS-232/485 converter for T/S (USA)
§ 9689000356 RS-232/485 converter for T/S (UK)
§ 9689000357 RS-232/485 converter for T/S (FR)